
                                             IT EXPRESSWAY LTD. 
 

TENDER NOTICE (Online only) 
 

Tender Notice No: ITEL/CD/003/2024                     Date:  18.07.2024 
 
The Managing Director, M/s. IT Expressway Ltd.(ITEL), R.A Puram, Chennai- 600 028 invites 
schedule bids under single cover system through online only for implementation of the following work 
in Rajiv Gandhi Salai (IT Corridor), Tamil Nadu upto 05.08.2024,  3.00 PM. 
 

      
S. 
No. 

Description of Works 

 Indicative 
value of 

work 
inclusive of 

GST(Rs) 

EMD / 
Bid 

Security 
value 
(Rs) 

Bid 
Document 

Cost 
inclusive 
of GST 

(Rs) 

Period of 
completion 

1 

Dismantling of Foot Over Bridge(FOB) 
located near VHS Hospital at Km 0/300 
of OMR and buyback of dismantled 
materials  under “As is Where is basis” 
(2nd call) 

12.37 Lakhs 12,400/- 7,080/- 01 month 

 
Details of works, tender documents and all other details will be available from 19.07.2024 to 

05.08.2024, 3.00 PM in the NIC portal website https://tntenders.gov.in. In case of any changes / 

corrections etc on the above, the same will be published in the above website only. The bids are 

scheduled to be opened on 06.08.2024 at 03.30 PM. 

 
 

                                   Managing Director 
IT Expressway Ltd. 

https://tntenders.gov.in/

